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Prevention, Learning & 
Development Sub Group

What We Will Do

We will hold campaigns, activities and conferences 
during 2018 with all of our partners and work 
together to offer the right kind of help and support at 
the right time to people who may need it or think they 
need it to help them change the things they want to.

We will update our training plan and make sure that 
everyone has access to current training and learning 
opportunities about safeguarding.

www.sandwellsab.org
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Quality and Excellence 
Sub Group

What We Will Do

We will ask other people to tell us what we 
do well and what we could do better. 

We will tell our partners what we know about 
people’s lives who live in Sandwell and have 
support needs and ask our partners to tell us 
what they know.

We will do this work throughout the year
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Protection Sub Group

What We Will Do

We will make sure that everyone is doing 
what the Law says they are meant to be 
doing and we will continue to work together 
to keep people with support needs safe in 
Sandwell.

If somebody dies or is injured, we have to 
learn from this and share our learning to try 
and prevent something similar happening 
again.

This work will be done throughout the year 
and we will tell people what we are doing.
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SEE 
SOMETHING

DO 
SOMETHING

SEE 
SOMETHING

DO 
SOMETHING

Safeguarding 

is everyone’s 

business

SEE SOMETHING
If you are concerned that an adult with 
care and support needs is at risk of abuse or 
neglect and is unable to protect themselves

DO SOMETHING 
• In an emergency dial 999
• Call Sandwell Council on 0121 569 2266
• Out of hours 0121 569 2355


